FIRST TEAM

FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM

FIRST TEAM

SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM

CLASS
108
115
122
128
134
140
147
154
160
172
184
197
222
287

CLASS
108
115
122
128
134
140
147
154
160
172
184

2023-2024 ALL LEAGUE

BOYS WRESTLING

Acalanes, Alhambra, Benicia, Berean Christian, Campolindo,
Clayton Valley Charter, College Park, Concord, Las Lomas, Miramonte,
Mt. Diablo, Northgate, Ygnacio Valley

NAME

YANI AKSOUM

MATEO SAINT VALDEZ
SRIVANTH CHENNUPATI
ALEXANDER LOPEZ
ERICKSON EDPAO
VICENTE RODARTE
TYLER OWEN

MIGUEL RUIZ-DARE
OLIVER SAELAO

CALIN CAPRA

RYLAND DORAMUS
MATTHEW NORTHRUP
LUKAS HINES

LUKE HANSEN

NAME

JESSE GONZALEZ
JULEAN BAKER
LUCAS GOOD
NICOLAS TRUJILLO
CHARLES TROTMAN
MASHAL SHIRZAD
DOMINIC GARINGARAO
PRATHAM SHARMA
AYDIN BAGLEY
AIDAN HAYNES
ANTONIO PUCCI

GRADE
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR

SOPHOMORE

GRADE
SOPHOMORE
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SOPHOMORE
SOPHOMORE
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SCHOOL

LAS LOMAS

LAS LOMAS
COLLEGE PARK

MT. DIABLO
BENICIA

BENICIA

COLLEGE PARK
COLLEGE PARK
COLLEGE PARK
COLLEGE PARK
BEREAN CHRISTIAN
COLLEGE PARK
BEREAN CHRISTIAN

CAMPOLINDO

SCHOOL
COLLEGE PARK
ALHAMBRA
LAS LOMAS
BENICIA
ALHAMBRA
MT. DIABLO
BENICIA
NORTHGATE
NORTHGATE
BENICIA
NORTHGATE



SECOND TEAM 197 BRADY CODDINGTON JUNIOR CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER
SECOND TEAM 222 SHANE HARRIS SENIOR CAMPOLINDO
SECOND TEAM 287 JOAQUIN FELIX SENIOR CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER



