

## 2023-2024 ALL LEAGUE BOYS WRESTLING

Acalanes, Alhambra, Benicia, Berean Christian, Campolindo, Clayton Valley Charter, College Park, Concord, Las Lomas, Miramonte, Mt. Diablo, Northgate, Ygnacio Valley

	CLASS	NAME	GRADE	SCHOOL
FIRST TEAM	108	YANI AKSOUM	SENIOR	LAS LOMAS
FIRST TEAM	115	MATEO SAINT VALDEZ	JUNIOR	LAS LOMAS
FIRST TEAM	122	SRIVANTH CHENNUPATI	SENIOR	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	128	ALEXANDER LOPEZ	SENIOR	MT. DIABLO
FIRST TEAM	134	ERICKSON EDPAO	SENIOR	BENICIA
FIRST TEAM	140	VICENTE RODARTE	SENIOR	BENICIA
FIRST TEAM	147	TYLER OWEN	SENIOR	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	154	MIGUEL RUIZ-DARE	SENIOR	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	160	OLIVER SAELAO	SENIOR	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	172	CALIN CAPRA	SENIOR	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	184	RYLAND DORAMUS	SENIOR	BEREAN CHRISTIAN
FIRST TEAM	197	MATTHEW NORTHRUP	SENIOR	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	222	LUKAS HINES	JUNIOR	BEREAN CHRISTIAN
FIRST TEAM	287	LUKE HANSEN	SOPHOMORE	CAMPOLINDO
	CLASS	NAME	GRADE	SCHOOL
SECOND TEAM	108	JESSE GONZALEZ	SOPHOMORE	COLLEGE PARK
SECOND TEAM	115	JULEAN BAKER	JUNIOR	ALHAMBRA
SECOND TEAM	122	LUCAS GOOD	JUNIOR	LAS LOMAS
SECOND TEAM	128	NICOLAS TRUJILLO	JUNIOR	BENICIA
SECOND TEAM	134	CHARLES TROTMAN	SENIOR	ALHAMBRA
SECOND TEAM	140	MASHAL SHIRZAD	SENIOR	MT. DIABLO
SECOND TEAM	147	DOMINIC GARINGARAO	SOPHOMORE	BENICIA
SECOND TEAM	154	PRATHAM SHARMA	SOPHOMORE	NORTHGATE
SECOND TEAM	160	AYDIN BAGLEY	SENIOR	NORTHGATE
SECOND TEAM	172	AIDAN HAYNES	SENIOR	BENICIA
SECOND TEAM	184	ANTONIO PUCCI	SENIOR	NORTHGATE

SECOND TEAM	197	BRADY CODDINGTON	JUNIOR	CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER
SECOND TEAM	222	SHANE HARRIS	SENIOR	CAMPOLINDO
SECOND TEAM	287	JOAQUIN FELIX	SENIOR	CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER